Data Related Roles

in todays Businesses

What possibilities are there after your PhD!

@Piotr Laczkowski

piotr.laczkowski@gmail.com
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(1) Your are THE ONLY ONE responsible for your path !!!
-> think about it already (plan it)

(2) use this time (PhD, ...) to discover what do you like to do

-> HAVE FUN doing it and gain skills !

(3) If you have skills -> you DO NOT NEED any network not luck to
find the job, it can find you instead!
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Examples of Python side projcs

PLOTER v1.0 by Piotr Laczkowsk: (peotr laczkowsko @gmail.com) - a
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Shadock v12.0 = FMR Analyses Scripts
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Back Market
Projects




Predict
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Iphone 6s 34 go or rose

Je veux ce telefon vers 100€ qui
soit tout de dant et qui soit or
rose 34 go

Huawel p8 max

Version Gold 64go avec son écran de 6.8 c'est
idéal pour tous les medias et méme le gps se
telephone et au top dans tous les domaines je
regrette de m'en étre séparé ( débloqué tout
opérateur ) les derniers temps on le trouver a
229€ neuf donc grand maximum 300€ (il étais
vendu avec so protection cover dans sa boite )
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Products sales perditions - supply strategy planning!
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Price in euros (on average)

Prices Predictions

Price prediction (Sep/Oct/Nov)

for top 20 products (brand_model capacity grade) sorted on GMV
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Apple_iPhone 65 64 0
Apple_iPhone 7 32 0
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Apple_iPhone 7 128 0
Apple_iPhone 6 16 4
Apple_iPhone 65 64 1
Samsung_Galaxy S7 32 0
Apple_iPhone 7 32 2
Apple_iPhone 65 64 2
Apple_iPhone X 64 1
Apple_iPhone X 64 0
Apple iPhone 7 32 1
Apple_iPhone 7 32 4
Samsung_Galaxy S6 32 0
Apple_iPhone 7 32 3
Apple_iPhone 6 16 1
Apple_iPhone 6_16 2
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Machine
Learning
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Count

100 4

Catalogue Quality Score for: scoring_detail_phones_it_it.csv, Mean CQS = 86.228, Avg = 85.703

Catalogue

———————— -

Quality

G0

60 A

a0

40 1

e

¥ &” %"

Catalog Score

product_id
3207
3206
1859
15023
2225
3215

priority
6.999140580454527

6.657680361015061
5.025024012941712
4.13774834437086
2.8071562716220226
2.512512006470856

score
92.25352112676056
79.5774647887324
92.25352112676056
88.02816901408451
94.36619718309859
92.25352112676056

Controlling/nereasing Data @Aal,i’cg !

title

iPhane 6S 64 GB - Ora Rosa - sbloccato da tutli gli operatori

iPhane 65 16 GB - Cra Rosa - sblaccate da tutti gli operatori

iPhone 6 64 GB - Grigio Siderale - sbloccato da tutti gli operatori

iPhone 7 128 GB - Nero - sbloccato da tutti gli operatori

Samsung Galaxy Note 4 32 GB - nero - sbloccata da tutti gli operatori

iPhane 65 64 GB - Grigio Siderale - sblaccato da tutti gli operatori

color
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

connector
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

contrast

date_release

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

double_sim

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

imagel_url

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

image2_url

8.0
0.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

image3_url imat

6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
6.0

4.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0




Vestiaire Collective
Projects
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Semantic Image segmentation -> extracting objects!

e —————— S———

S —r _—




Extracting Colours from the image

N
—



Reverse |mage seareh engme

Image Recognition

Similar ltems

Color Check Select a Condition { Price recommendation
Select the most similar item _
N Fair condition
SN
AL
“ - .
: ‘\3‘ Good condilion
g Very good condilion
>~ A
Gucci R
Soho

Never Worn

Bandouliére

Never Worn wilh Tag
Select the color of your item

Choose a category

Should we crop the image?

@

Price recommendation: 668€

brown black

Take Photo



Data Related Roles



Data Oriented Roles in Business - typical tech organisation

———  — = - ~ — ——— - T — - B e ————— — — ———— B — ———_ == — - — —— — - g e ——— e — e — —— — — e e—
—_— B _ p—— [ —— . - — e e _ - — — — - —— — = e — — E =— — — — =

|

Head of Data

Head of Data Head of Data
Engineering DataScience

Head of Data Bl

20
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Data
Analyst

Data Orinted Ro in Busins

: _ — — ——— . —_—— ——— — e — .
= - — - —  —————— B N = = g

Business
Intelligence (BI)
Engineer

Data Data Machine

Engineer Scientist Learning (ML)
Engineer

— — - — B B —— — — = e ——— e — —
__ —— = _ - - — - . = = = = = —
= - = —— — — e ————— = . — - = . = - . w

Typical “Data” career progression




Data Analyst

What do they use (day-to-day):

Postgres in Docker

w

7  Tx:Auto v

& | K actor

ROle: film actor fa actor.

Film T fa.

Analyze the data to respond to business related questions fa.
XI

Preparing reports and visualise data (storytelling)

% APl Requests Recomendations, Raquests Adopticn Rate Dapasitad Adoztion Rata Pul

71.27% 91.13% 35.91% 32351 Dashboards - Tableau ,
B . R DUCTADOTION ANTE SR FARISERICTER s edian Prics (zime) “lata s displaysdara e has raconed ans u:\‘"ﬁ"
£dootion Rate (Tima) Ca;;qo
37 v‘(‘t‘et :5_: ‘Al
) 2ER% - é’-l Gasice Reaend
L 37.91% R ? | X X
Questions:
. -14% :E: Scgment
.55 0 A, i':, I;r\» .
What is the most common client path on the website? vz wem wem e i .
Adoption Rate within 48= of publizh (fer procuzts with oricz drazs) a )—: j-
What was the impact of last promotion on sales? A — ——

Do clients adopt our price recommendations ? TOOIS'

@ python™  +esicon

Google
Sheets




Bl Engineer

-

—3 What do they use (day-to-day):

’
4 :
¥
13

Dactares in Docker

%<  Tx:Auto ¥

s ( * actor «» ] |
is = actorn 18 o actor: e e e Dashboards Tableau.
RO|e: film f on fa. _ |

fa.
Combine various sources of data into aggregated information

Create and provide new data based on existing data sources

Preparing scalable dashboards for business

=3 :
Extract i
il = Transform QLN
: Load vy @
I - SOAE TANAL MR MEES
vy N pr————  [r——— GR» ¢ QA 0
Questions ‘_ T : s =]
. . [ e ETL - Airflow 2o 5
Can you add this information to the product table?
what does this filed in this table means? s s v Jira
gao 3
How do we calculate the output price in this table ?
| o
why does my dashboard has old data ? TOO S'

& python’ @SQL

R— ¥IJIRA git X dbt




Data Engineer

What do they use (day-to-day):

es in Docker

SQL %  Tx:Auto ¥

* | * actor

film_actor fa actor. PR ETL - Airflow

film f fa. = f.

ROIe: fa. = 12) X

)
Connect new sourced of data

Manage Datalake (databases, accesses, roles, warehouses) 0. OR |

‘Jira

Prepare data sources interfaces: APIs

319" o e 4 | P Y . s > 2 CEHs I I
SAME TANALL SETS RS RSO LS (Canze ream srncer |

° GAa s € DA & QA L) Fros sanoy! 8port AnnoyIndex
Questions: — - ———— Python

woo~t pendas os pd
Frou logury impord logger

LOCAL MARS CPmce BRALE TRANEL PR TR ERLL TR FuaTvies

Can you Scrape Our Competitors data? D@ ' S R '* “ ?\ . 0 gdef builc_anncy_index(feat_vecs, nr_trees=108, csave_peth=*annov_index.enn"):

weqqer.info("building incdex™)

vector_len = feat_vecs[B].shape[8]

we need this data to be available for mobile on the API e - e e reac vas KSR i)
SAACK TANALL MMM ’ “

Legger.info("adeing items™)

. ga 0 AR 4 G for 1, v in enumerate(feat_vecs):

we need access to this data table = easi ool

ai.bvild(nr trees)
Loqoer.infoc(f™saeving to: {save_path}"
al.save(save_path
Legger.info("ALL Done - @ ")
~aturn ai

Tools:
KTF:‘IOW & [ 9.!“?&'3 ) '-) SPOFIQZ (“%;3

P puthon . @ SQL dOCker ’ Google Cloud Platform !
| e®e . - . @
R xl I RA 0 glt O FastAPI elasticsearch I'il pandas Jenkins



Data Scientist

Pattern
Recognition

Learning

W

What do they use (day-to-day):

Databases

Role:

Build statistical models to solve a business problem

analyse and clean the data to select right approach for a problem

manage a dedicated data projects: end-to-end

SPACK TANALL ATV

gBan

Questions:

can we predict orders/prices of all products per country?
can we fill-in missing values in our attributes?
can we test which feature is better for the user experience statistically?

which products should we show to specific users?

Tools:

S APACHE&

park’

|:;| pandas

@ python gSQL

R— ¥JIRA & git

3 in Docker

9%  Tx:Auto ¥

ETL - Airflow

( %
film_actor fa actor.
film f fa. = f.

o~

jeblio
inport json
npo~t pendas o5 pd
Froa Togury imuocd Togger

Trusted Jup

of builc_anncy_index(feat_vecs, nr_tre2es=108, save_peth="annoy_index.enn"):

weqger.info("huilding incex™)

vector_len = feat_vecs[8].shape[8]

egger.infe(r*detectad vector featuras: {vector len}")

ai = AnnaylIndex{vector len, ‘euclidean’)

Legger.info(“adding items")

far 1, v 10 enw ate(feat_vecs):
al.add_item(i, v)

Legger.infe(r*ouilding with: {nr treps}®)

ai.bvild(nr trees)

Loqgoer.info(M™seving to: {save_path}"

al.save(save_path

Logger.info("ALL Done - -

~aturn a3l

dOCker Gooale Cloud Platform ERE ...

elasticsearch

O FastAPI

1F TensorFlow



ML Engineer

What do they use (day-to-day):

vivek@nixcraft: /tup$ vi hello.sh
SO TANAL METHERS m—y—y . Rvivek@nixcratt: /taps
GA s € IR 3 ) , vivek@nixcraft: /top$ chmod +x hello.sh

Role:

deploy/scale all data science models technical architecture o G—————— ccraft:/taps 1s -1 hello.sh
LOC s MRS CPICE lmpomrjcblib =X 1 vivek vivek 31 Jan 21 15:68 hello.sh
(Crartt:/tnps

I I i Qo import json V. %
provide technical tools for scalability - por s s AR

import pandas as pd
from loguryu Import logger

assure best practices in software development il

Qas « /top$ bash hello.sh
def bvilc_annoy_index(fest_vecs, nr_trees=100, save_path="annoy_index.ann"):
logger.info("bvilding index")
vector_len = feat_vecs|[®].shape[®]

logger.info(™' detected vector features: <vector_len:")

ai = AnnoyIndex(vectocr_len, 'suclicean') KCTé « /top$ cat hello.sh
.t logger.info("adding items") sh
Q u eSt I O n S et for 1, v in enumerate(feat_vecs): Llo wWorld® m
® ai.add_item(i, v) (icraft: /tnps l
Logger.info("building with: {nr_trees}")
. ai.pbuild(nr_<rees)
how can | deploy this APl on Kubernetes? Loggen. Info(F"saving to: {save_patn}*)

ai.seve(save_path)]

+ /tupsS sh hello.sh

Loager.info("ALL Done - @ %)

can you deploy this model to production? e

Tools:

2200 O FastAPl 1 TensorFlow &

dOCker - kubernetes Jenkins

¥JIrAa D = 2. O

Google CloudPlatforr elasticsearch




Personal
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Recommenaations:

_ E—— S — ——  — — - —— — = o

you are the only one responsible for your path/tuture so think about it NOW!
you do not need network nor luck -> you need skills/knowledge (SQL., Python, ...)!
plan your project, measure impact and always keep the bigger view 1n mind

propose change and challenge -> do 1t by example

find out what do you like to do and go this path!
start small and build on top of that -> do not over-engineer (not right away)

learn Git and Python and SQL - by your own projects ! (this gives flexibility for any carer path in tech)
remember PhD 1s a real experience (you learn lots of things) -> business needs to accept 1t!

when doing something be able to estimate what/when 1t 1s a success and when tailure

please don’t prepare you GV in TeX :)

always think bigger -> do not depend on technology, network, luck

| job ofter = 1 customised GV
train the recruitment process !

————— B — — — e ——————— e ——— S




Recommendations:

CodnC g Yelcome
ocaame tothejJungle

www.codingame.com www.welcometothejungle.com https://hackerx.org/

G Bash i3} m’ge’un&e Heire Media Cévoani les entizpises Toonmwe s jsis Touk l Morsties & Cie ) %
O C#(83) Meet with up to 20

O C+-(&3)
S5 (12)
ElIXIr (3] Vestiaire Colloctive " \,

F# :1) & Cvorniance tanr, Minde o Paie, et Mo Mg, rre Wadk, Fonaccin Vo le :‘| I\‘ A
Go (1) oo Tedy vbs l ‘_,( -~ |

Groovy (1)
Haskell (4)
HTML A7)
Java (91)
Javascript (93)
Kotlin (7 8)
Net (1b)
PHP (16)
Py’[hOl"l (86)
React|s (9)
Ruby (5)
Rust (5)

R OO scala (4)
e ¥ r*‘lh — Q spring (10) ﬁ-::::ommsomr

THE STEAM HOUSE 0O Swift 4 a
2 Sc-l:n: ~ Bazy ® Logkal: Meclum 5 y O CUther (4%3)

HACKER X

companies in 2 hours nl

0 IOWTEW

1 4] n <0 v o

Thnay

Presomation

FES% S % v @i romade vt dectemtoet Online Format
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